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FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =




E

GIRONE:

Societa

PG

Punti

1 A.S.D.ATLETICO BIANCAVILLA

2 A.S.D.MOTTA CALCIO
3 A.S.D.TREMESTIERESE CALCIO

4 A.S.D.ACI E GALATEA
5 A.S.D.TEAM SPORT SOLARINO
6 A.S.D.NISCEMI FOOTBALL CLUB

7 A.S.D.ACITREZZA CALCIO
8 A.S.D.ACD ZAFFERANA
10 A.S.D.eREAL CALTAGIRONE
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FUORI CLASSIFICA
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Societa'
1 S.S.D.CAMARO 1969 S.R.L.
2 A.S.D.SANTA LUCIA

3 A.S.D.GLORIA

4 U.S.D.CR SCICLI
5 A.S.D.DON BOSCO 2000

FUORI CLASSIFICA
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GIRONE: C

* *
| Societa Punti | PG | PV | PN | PP | RF | RS | DR |Pen|
K e e e e e e e = = = = = = o ——— I
| 1 A.S.D.CARLENTINI CALCIO 590 | 22 | 19 | 2| 1 120 | 53 | 67 | 0 |
| 2 A.S.D.SICILGRASSI C5 52 | 22 | 17 | 1 | 4 |121 | 49 | 72 | 0 |
| 3 ASCD VIGOR ITALA 50 | 22 | 16 | 2 | 4 |144 | 67 | 77 | 0 |
| 4 A.S.D.NICOSIA FUTSAL 37 | 22 | 12 | 1| 9 |127 |104 | 23 | 0 |
| 5 A.S.D.MISTERBIANCO CALCIO 32 | 22 |1 10| 2] 10| 89 | 97| 8-| 0 |
| 6 A.S.D.STELLA ROSSA SANTA TECLA 31 | 22 | 9| 4| 9 |104 | 96| 8 | 0 |
| 7 A.S.D.VIAGRANDESE CLUB 31122 )10 | 1 | 11 | 74 | 93 | 19-|] 0 |
| 8 A.S.D.SIRACUSA C5 MERACO 29 | 22| 9] 3110 ) 70 | 92 | 22-| 1 |
| 9 A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA NICOSIA 25 | 22 | 8| 1 | 13 |128 129 | 1-| O |
| 10 AS JONIA CALCIO FC 23 |1 22| 7)1 2| 13 | 80 |116 | 36-| O |
| 11 ASDCRTSAN NICOLO 15 | 22 | 4| 3| 15| 76 |112 | 36-| 0O |
| 12 A.S.D.HOLIMPIA SIRACUSA 1-1 22 ) 0] O | 22 | 35 |160 |125-|] 1 |
* * = FUORI CLASSIFICA *
GIRONE: D
* *
| Societa Punti | PG | PV | PN | PP | RF | RS | DR |Pen|
K o [
| 1 SSDARLSOCIETA CALCISTICA GELA 53 1 24 ) 17| 2| 3| 94| 35 | 59| 0|
| 2 A.S.D.SCICLI SPORTING CLUB 53 | 23 | 17 | 2 | 3 |102 | 50 | 52 | 0 |
| 3 A.S.D.FUTSAL FERLA 52 | 23 | 17 | 1 | 4 |145 | 59 | 86 | 0 |
| 4 A.S.D.REAL PALAZZOLO 43 | 23 ) 14 | 1| 7 |118 | 76 | 42 | 0 |
| 5 A.S.D.CALCIO A5 JANO TROMBATORE 38 | 23 | 12 | 2 | 8 | 92 | 77 | 15 | 0 |
| 6 A.S.D.CITTA DI CANICATTI 29 | 23| 9| 3110 | 91| 94| 3-1 1|
| 7 POL.D.CITTA DI CANICATTINI 29 | 24| 9| 2] 11| 94| 82 | 12 | 0 |
| 8 A.S.D.AKRAGAS FUTSAL 29 | 24| 8] 5] 9] 60 | 80 | 20-| 0 |
| 9 A.S.D.ATLETICO CAMPOBELLO C5 23 | 24 ) 7)) 2 ) 13 | 59 | 94 | 35-| 0 |
| 10 A.S.D.MAZZARRONE CALCIO 16 | 23 | 5| 2 | 15 | 90 |143 | 53-] 1 |
| 11 POL FULGENTISSIMA A.D. 16 | 23 | 4 | 4 | 14 | 82 118 | 36-| 0 |
| 12 POL.D.eCITTA DI SORTINO 0)J]16| O] O] O] O] O] O] 0]
| 13 A.S.D.AL QATTA'SPORTING CLUB 1-1 23] 0] O | 22 | 33 |]152 |119-| 1 |
* * = FUORI CLASSIFICA *
CA5 REGIONALE - FEMMINILE
GIRONE A
* *
| Societa'’ Punti | PG | PV | PN | PP | RF | RS | DR |Pen|
| | | | | | | | | |
ot ittt it |-=—== === |- === === | === | ===
| 1 A.S.D.FUTSAL RAGUSA 35 | 14 | 11 | 2 | 1 | 61 | 17 | 44 | 0 |
| 2 S.S.D.META CATANIA C5 A R.L. 35 | 14 | 11 | 2| 1| 52 ) 25 | 27 | 0 |
| 3 S.S.D.CAMARO 1969 S.R.L. 26 | 14| 8 | 2| 4 | 52| 35 | 17 | 0 |
| 4 A.S.D.CITTA DI CANICATTI 20 | 14 | 6 | 2 | 6 | 39 | 39 | 0] 0|
| 5 A.S.D.B&M FERRARO NEW YORK CITY 16 | 14 | 5| 2 | 7 | 49 | 43 | 6 | 1 |
| 6 A.P.D.CATANIA C5 15 ) 14| 5| 1| 8| 33 | 43 | 10-|] 1 |
| 7 A.S.D.SAN PIO X 1973 11 | 14 ) 3| 2| 9| 40 | 63 | 23-|] 0 |
| 8 A.S.D.REAL PALAZZOLO 1114 )] 0] 1| 13 | 21 | 82 | 61-| 0 |
*m e * = FUORI CLASSIFICA —————————————m oo *
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PALERMO
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18
18
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18
18
18
18

Punti

.FORENSE PALERMO 2014
.ACADEMYPANORMUS S.ALFONSO 21
.ACADEMY LAMPEDUSA CALCIO 19

Societa
S.D
S.D
S.D

ddo
~ ® o

4 A.S.D.CONCA D ORO MONREALE
6 A.S.D.SPORT PALERMO

3 A.S.D.VIGOR C.P.
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FASE

— UNDER 19
PROVINCIALE

CAMPIONATO REG.LE JUNIORES

A

AGRIGENTO GIRONE:

PG
20
20
20
20
20

Punti

Societa

SD AKRAGAS 2018 SRL
S.D.RAFFADALI 2018
S.D.KAMARAT

1 SCSD UNITAS SCIACCA CALCIO
S
A.
A

2 A.S.D.LICATA CALCIO

3 A.S.D.ARAGONA CALCIO
4 S.S.D.PRO FAVARA 1984
5 U.S.D.EMPEDOCLINA

6 A.S.D.CANICATTI

~ 0 o

11 A.S.D.CASTELTERMINI

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =

A

BARCELLONA GIRONE:

PG
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

8
15

Punti

Societa
3 POL.D.CITTA DI MISTRETTA

1 A.C.D.CITTA DI S.AGATA
2 A.S.D.STEFANESE CALCIO

4 F.C.D.NEW EAGLES 2010

5 A.S.D.FREE TIME CLUB

7 A.POL.ACR CASTELLUCCESE
9 A.S.D.GIOVANILE ROCCA

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =
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B

BARCELLONA GIRONE:

PG

Punti

Societa

1 A.S.D.PRO FALCONE

.D.ACADEMY BARCELLONA S.C.
.D.NUOVA RINASCITA

.P.SINAGRA CALCIO
5 A.S.D.PRO ORLANDINA

A.D
A.S
ASC

N M

6 A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA GIOIOSA

7 A.S.D.NEBROS

8 ACSSD JSL JUNIOR SPORT LAB.
9 A.S.D.rSANTANGIOLESE

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =

A

CALTANISSETTA GIRONE:

PG

Punti

Societa

ENNA CALCIO S.C.S.D.

4 A.S.D.ATLETICO NISSA
5 A.S.D.MASTERPRO CALCIO

6 A.P.D.LEONFORTESE

7 A.S.D.SANCATALDESE CALCIO

8 A.S.D.NISSA F.C.

9 A.S.D.DON BOSCO 2000

10 A.S.D.eTROINA
11 A.S.D.eARMERINA

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =
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MESSINA GIRONE:

PG

Punti

Societa
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A

PALERMO GIRONE:

PG

Punti

Societa

1 A.S.D.C.U.S. PALERMO
A.S.D.RESUTTANA SAN LORENZO

2

3 A.S.D.PARMONVAL

4 POL.D.CALCIO SICILIA

6 A.C.D.CITTA DI CINISI
7 A.S.D.PARTINICAUDACE

8 A.S.D.TIEFFE CLUB

9 A.S.D.CONCA D ORO MONREALE

10 S.S.D.ACADEMY RIBOLLA S.R.L.

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =
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FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =

- SERIE D

CAS5

A

GIRONE:

BARCELLONA

PG
17

Punti

Societa
1l A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA GIOIOSA

2 A.S.D.ROSMARINO

3 POL.D LIBERTAS BASICO

4 U.S.D.NUOVA OLIVERI

5 ACSSD JSL JUNIOR SPORT LAB.
7 A.S.D.1946 IGEA

9 A.C.D.CITTA DI S.AGATA
10 A.S.D.ePRO ORLANDINA

8 ACDR RACCUJA

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =

A

CALTANISSETTA/AGRIGENTO GIRONE:

PG
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

0

Punti

GEMINI CALCIO
4 A.S.D.POL. NUOVA PRO NISSA

5 A.S.D.GATTOPARDO PALMA

Societa
6 ASCD CALTANISSETTA SOCCER

7 ACSD NEW STAR
8 A.S.D.rDON BOSCO MUSSOMELI

1 A.S.D.ATLETICO NISSA
2 A.S.D.AGRIGENTO FUTSAL

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =
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FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =
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ENNA
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FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =

A

GIRONE:

MESSINA

PG
19
19
20
19
20
19
19

Punti

MILAZZO

9 A.S.D.VULCANO
10 A.S.D.eCITTA DI TAORMINA

11 A.S.D.AGA MESSINA

Societa
2 A.S.D.GIOVANNI PAOLO II PGS

1 A.S.D.MERIVEN CALCIO A 5
3 A.S.D.PRO MENDE CALCIO
5 A.S.D.F24 MESSINA

6 A.S.D.RIVIERA NORD
7 A.S.D.MESSINA 2006

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =
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MESSINA GIRONE: B

* *
| Societa Punti | PG | PV | PN | PP | RF | RS | DR |Pen|
| | | | | | | | | |
K e e e e e e e = = = = = = o ——— I
| 1 A.S.D.VALDINISI CALCIO 54 | 20 | 18 | O | 2 |108 | 55 | 53 | 0 |
| 2 A.S.D.UNIONE COMPRENSORIALE 51 |1 20| 16 | 3| 1 |103 | 31 | 72 | 0 |
| 3 A.S.D.CASALVECCHIO SICULO 47 | 20 | 15| 2 | 3 |102 | 49 | 53 | 0 |
| 4 A.S.D.REAL ALCANTARA 44 | 20 | 14 | 2 | 4 |106 | 58 | 48 | 0 |
| 5 ASCD REAL SUD NINO DI BLASI 30 120110 | 1] 9 (113 | 82 | 31 | 1 |
| 6 A.S.D.MONGIUFFI MELIA 28 1| 20| 9] 1 ) 10 |104 112 | 8-] 0O |
| 7 A.S.D.MAMMA MIA SPORT 19 | 20| 5| 4 | 11 | 49 | 65 | 16-| 0 |
| 8 A.S.D.ALIAS 18 |1 20| 6| O | 14 | 89 |112 | 23-| 0 |
| 9 A.S.D.REAL ROCCHENERE 14 | 20 | 4| 2 | 14 | 85 133 | 48-| 0 |
| 10 A.S.D.ROCCALUMERA C5 9120 2| 3| 15 | 85 |160 | 75-] 0 |
| 11 A.S.D.FIUMEDINISI 51 20) 2] 0| 18 | 31 118 | 87-| 1 |
* * = FUORI CLASSIFICA *
PALERMO GIRONE: A

* *
| Societa Punti | PG | PV | PN | PP | RF | RS | DR |Pen|
| | | | | | | | | |
K e e e o = = —————————— I
| 1 A.S.D.DELFINI SPORTING ARENELLA 63 | 26 | 20 | 3 | 3 |161 | 82 | 79 | 0 |
| 2 A.S.D.SANT ISIDORO BAGHERIA 59 | 26 | 19 | 2 | 5 |151 ) 61 | 90 | 0 |
| 3 A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA REAL SPORTS 51 | 26 | 15 | 6 | 5 |140 |101 | 39 | 0 |
| 4 A.S.D EMIRI 50 | 26 | 15| 5| 6 |157 | 89 | 68 | 0 |
| 5 A.S.D.CLUB 83 49 | 26 | 14 | 7 | 5 |119 | 66 | 53 | 0 |
| 6 A.S.D.FUTSAL CLUB PALERMO 45 | 26 | 14 | 3 | 9 |122 | 77 | 45 | 0 |
| 7 A.S.D.ORATORIO COSMA E DAMIANO 41 | 26 | 11 | 8 | 7 |126 |112 | 14 | 0 |
| 8 A.S.D.REAL FICUZZA CALCIO A 5 38 | 26 | 12 | 2 | 12 |134 (1127 | 7 | 0 |
| 9 A.S.D.JATO 36 | 26 | 12 | O | 14 |136 117 | 19 | 0 |
| 10 A.S.D.FUTSAL ALTOFONTE 2021 29 | 26 | 9| 2 | 15 |139 |142 | 3-] 0 |
| 11 A.S.D.RESUTTANA SAN LORENZO 25 | 26 | 7 | 4 | 15 |105 |155 | 50-] 0O |
| 12 A.S.D.AVIS CAPACI CALCIO A 5 19 | 26 | 6] 1| 19 | 86 |154 | 68-| 0 |
| 13 A.S.D.PALERMO CALCIO A5 9 126 | 1| 6 | 19 | 61 |166 |105-] 0 |
| 14 A.C.D.CITTA DI CASTELDACCIA 6 1 26| 1| 3| 22| 81 |269 |188-| 0 |
* * = FUORI CLASSIFICA *
RAGUSA GIRONE: A

* *
| Societa Punti | PG | PV | PN | PP | RF | RS | DR |Pen|
| | | | | | | | | |
K e e e e e e = o  — — — — — — — — — — ——— — —— ——— —————————————— ——— ———— I
| 1 A.S.D.ME.TA. SPORT 38 |16 | 12 | 2| 2 | 68 | 28 | 40 | 0 |
| 2 A.S.D.LIBERA FUTSAL 37 | 16 | 12 | 1 | 3 |107 | 55 | 52 | 0 |
| 3 A.S.D.POZZALLO DUE 27 | 16 | 8 | 3| 5| 78 | 68 | 10 | 0 |
| 4 A.S.D.VITTORIA FOOTBALL CLUB 26 | 16 | 8 | 3 51 83 ] 68 | 15 | 1 |
| 5 A.S.D.SPORTING CLUB DONNALUCATA 25 | 16 | 8 | 1| 7 | 84 | 83 | 1] 0 |
| 6 A.P.D.FRIGINTINI 21 | 16 | 6| 3| 7| 70| 62 | 8 | 0 |
| 7 A.S.D.POL. MODICA CALCIO 16 | 16 | 5 | 1] 10| 72 | 95 | 23-] 0 |
| 8 A.S.D.GIARRATANESE 10 | 16 | 3 | 1 | 12 | 43 | 85 | 42-| 0 |
| 9 A.S.D.CHIARAMONTANI 6 |16 | 1| 3| 12 | 57 |118 | 61-| 0O |
* *

* = FUORI CLASSIFICA
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FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =




A

GIRONE:

PALERMO

PG
12
13
13
13
12
12
12

3

Punti

Societa
3 A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA REAL SPORTS 22

1 A.S.D.ACCADEMIA TRAPANI
2 A.S.D.PALERMO CALCIO A5
5 A.S.D.LIBERTAS

6 A.S.D.CLUB PALERMO

7 POL.D.ICCARENSE
8 A.S.D.rVALLEDOLMO

FUORI CLASSIFICA

* =

A

GIRONE:

RAGUSA

14
20
42
85

RF
56
47
37
21

PN PP
0
2
4
6

PV

PG

Punti
18

12

6

0

FUORI CLASSIFICA

*

Societa
3 A.S.D.VITTORIA FOOTBALL CLUB

4 A.S.D.PRO CHIARAMONTE CALCIO

2 A.S.D.SCICLI BRUFFALORI

1 U.s.D.CR SCICLI

|
|
|
I
*
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